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
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

4+4
410 WALKER DR

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed contemporary  4BR, 3.5BA home in 
Trousdale with explosive views of the city, mountains & 
ocean. Truly a home with indoor/outdoor living at its finest! 
Enter into this private oasis which entails an open floor plan 
for entertaining, Terrazzo tile entry, gorgeous hardwood 
floors, a gourmet chef's kitchen with walk-in pantry, Sub 
Zero & Viking appliances which opens to a breakfast area, 
sumptuous family room with fireplace, floor to ceiling glass 
windows, dining room.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg DisP

Open NEW11-2

WARM COUNTRY ENGLISH WITH 
STUNNING VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
GARRETT/ RIHA 818-929-3897

6+8
12068 CREST CT

$7,250,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

High atop the City and the Valley,  behind 24-hour security 
gates with ultimate privacy, stands this gorgeous, updated 
English Country home. It majestically overlooks phenomenal 
city skyline and ocean views to Catalina.  Located at the 
end of a quiet cul-de-sac, in a highly sought after celebrity 
enclave, this property offers a flexible floor plan with its 6 
Bedrooms, 8 Baths. The Master Suite fit for Royalty with 
dual baths is fully updated with the finest quality with views 
from every window!

Infinity Pool, Cabana, Wine Cellar

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-464988

DESIGNER ESTATE IN BH FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER
J. Rey & H. Stevens 310.776.0688

5+6
715 N CANON DR

$8,995,000 MODERN

Stunning Beverly Hills estate is a haven of beauty inside and 
out. Gated contemporary single-level residence called an 
“oasis of calm” by Australian Vogue. Spacious step-down 
living room, intimate media room/den and dining room, 
marvelous galley kitchen with butler’s pantry. Three en-suite 
bedrooms include luscious master. Also a maid’s room with 
bath & guest suite with separate entrance. Expansive private 
patio with pool/spa & outdoor living room with fireplace. The 
essence of refined elegance.

www.joycerey.com

Open NEW11-2

SOUTHERN COLONIAL GRACE

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310.777.2879.

6+7
1255 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$8,995,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Gated w/ circular drive & stately in presence, this lower 
Benedict Cyn Dr manse is designer-done w/ timeless & 
tasteful traditional elements. Enjoy all the BH city services. In 
pristine condition, this elegant home has a flawless floorplan 
geared toward the way we live today. An entertainer's dream, 
all of the public rooms are all grandly scaled & flow easily. 
High ceil & tall windows provide an abundance natural light. 
Gourmet chef's kitchen. 5 spacious BRs up incl. a master 
wing. Pool & Spa.

1255Benedict.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#19-464678

MUST RSVP TO RSVP@DREWFENTON.
COM TO GUARANTEE ENTRY!

COLDWELL BANKER & HH
Jade Mills & Drew Fenton 310-285-7508

5+9
1500 GILCREST DR

$46,750,000 MODERN

LIMITED SPACE. MUST RSVP FOR ENTRY. Ultimate view 
estate sited on an apx. 3/4 acre point lot. A masterful 
creation by renowned Architectural Designer Tim Morrison, 
this World-Class Modern references elements of Hollywood 
Regency & the grand estates of Palm Beach. Meticulously 
crafted interior of approx. 11,000 sqft. Destined to be a 
legend, “The Promontory” is a rare offering that will be 
cherished for generations to come.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-444166

SPECTACULAR CITY TO OCEAN VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Yocum 310.560.6164

5+8
9360 READCREST DR

$8,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Truly a rare Trophy Property overlooking Beverly Hills -with 
unobstructed views from the ocean to downtown Los 
Angeles.  Originally built in 1926, this designer renovated 
property reflects the grandeur of Hollywood's golden age, 
combined with today's amenities.  A dramatic formal entry 
leads to a formal Living Room with outdoor veranda, Wood 
Paneled Library/Media Room, Formal Dining Room that can 
accommodate large or intimate dining.
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

HALF-A-MILLION DOLLAR PRICE 
REDUCTION!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+7
2660 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$7,495,000 TRADITIONAL

5 bd/7 ba, 6400 sqft, Gated, 2.2 Acre Compound. Motorcourt 
which allows parking for up to 20 cars. Private, 1st floor 
Master w/ Dual Baths and walk-in closets, plus huge guest 
Bedrooms to sleep many. Oversized living room, dining 
room, family room and spacious kitchen. Pool+Spa w/50ft 
waterfall..plus, Sauna, BBQ & Cabana. Other features 
include: HWfloors & 3 glass-rock fireplaces, Office/Study 
& Terrace. Pool-side 2nd bedrm. Upstairs JR Master & 4th 
bedrm wing. 3% commission to selling broker.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-475108

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$4,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stately, Gated Contemporary Estate, set amidst majestic CA 
Oak Trees. 4BR, 6BA with 6,700+ interior sq.ft. on a 53,000+ 
sq.ft. lot. Extensive motor court for ample off-street parking. 
3 car garage. Electric car charging station.  Immaculate 
condition.

Secluded Setting on Private Promontory

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-461856

90210 MODERN VIEW

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$4,299,000 2sty-MODERN

An inviting modern home that pops with personality & the 
best unobstructed views & ocean breezes. Neat & clean, 
super sexy renovated designer home with high ceilings, 
oak flooring, 2 fireplaces, kitchen with Miele appliances, 
Silverwave marble, walnut cabinets, Sonos sound & cameras 
controlled from your phone. This 4 bedroom, 4 bath home 
is 3,060 sq. ft. & has the most incredible illuminated glass 
railed rooftop deck with 360 degree views with speakers/
sound for entertaining.

Dshwshr,Freezer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#19-477252

THE SEXIEST SUNSET STRIP MODERN 
EVER CONCEIVED

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310.860.8889

6+8
1369 LONDONDERRY PL

$39,995,000 MODERN

Where all of your wildest dreams can be realized. The most 
seductive views that just reach out and kiss you. Walking 
distance from ground zero of the Sunset Strip & the finest 
dining & entertainment LA has to offer. 30-ft ceilings rise 
above Italian Sahara stone floors, encasing the ultimate 
living space. 1st-class accommodations, from your very own 
spa wellness retreat with a cryo chamber, hot yoga & salon, 
full-size movie theater & 6 beds. Every facet controllable 
from any corner of the globe.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

DESIGNER CHIC OUTPOST ESTATE 
VILLA

RR/COMPASS
J.Babajian/A.Kirman 310.623.8800

5+8
2165 CASTILIAN DR

$6,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open floorplan lifestyle with panoramic views of the 
city, ocean, and Santa Monica Mountains. Meticulously 
remodeled with the upmost care of design and detail, this 
sophisticated home has great volume and scale throughout. 
Main level includes a living room with head on city views, 
chef’s kitchen with state of the art appliances, and pocket 
doors that open to an expansive outdoor terrace that is 
perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-469494

TRIBECA LOFT MEETS SOUTH OF 
FRANCE GATED ESTATE

THE AGENCY
Billy Rose 4242303702

6+6
8467 BRIER DR

$5,495,000 MODERN

Tribeca loft meets south of France gated estate with five 
bedrooms and five bathrooms in the main house and one-
bedroom, one-bathroom guesthouse with kitchen. 5,000 
square feet overall with high ceilings and incredible light. A 
long, gated driveway allows for great privacy and parking for 
12 cars. Magical gardens and grounds hold over 50 David 
Austen English rose bushes, lemon, apple, persimmon, 
apricot, peach, orange, and numerous other mature trees.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476466

MAJOR ESTATE IN OUTPOST!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

4+4
7225 OUTPOST COVE DR

$4,890,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Prime cul-de-sac in the Outpost Estates. Walled and gated. 
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

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310.691.2400

3+2
7468 MULHOLLAND DR

$1,399,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredible opportunity for two adjacent lots located on 
sought after Mulholland Drive. The open and airy living 
room features beamed ceilings, wood floors, a brick accent 
wall and an abundance of natural light. Large sliding doors 
lead to lush landscaping with mature trees, pool and guest 
house. May be purchased separately or together with the 
neighboring property, 7472 Muholland Drive.

DavidKramer.Group

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476666

FALL IN LOVE WITH THIS IDYLLIC 
HIDEAWAY.

ENGEL & VOLKERS BH
John Steiner 310-666-1454

2+2
2655 LA CUESTA DR

$1,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

Mid-century modern home features 2BD/2BA on 1st floor; 
updated cook's kitchen w/ eat-in dining area; open floor plan 
living & dining room w/ fireplace, hardwood floors; central 
a/c & heat; sliding glass doors open to peaceful viewing 
decks, treetop views. 2nd floor media room & office adds 
approx 800sqft to upstairs living space & features ample 
storage, possibility for home workout studio & more. 2car 
detached garage & off-street parking for additional vehicles. 
Walking distance to Runyon Cnyn.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-477784

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310.691.2400

2+1
7472 MULHOLLAND DR

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredible opportunity for two adjacent lots located on 
sought after Mulholland Drive. 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bathroom 
with wood beamed ceilings and large sliding doors opening 
to the brick patio and grassy yard.   May be purchased 
separately or together with the neighboring property, 7468 
Muholland Drive.

DavidKramer.Group

Open NEW11-2

BIRD STREETS CHARMER - PRIVATE & 
GATED

RODEO REALTY - BH
Janine Maples 310-261-8019

2+2
9271 FLICKER PL

$8,500 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Tucked away off Doheny - great location - 2 bedroom with 
step-down walk-in closet (formerly 3rd bedroom), 2 updated 
bathrooms - marble & soaking tub.  Great L/R, with f/p - 
Saltillo tiled floors throughout.  Gorgeous surroundings, 
private and gated, nestled above Sunset Strip.

Refrigerator, w/d, d/w, fountains

Open NEW11-1

MLS#18-390928

ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+7
9145 ST IVES DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern 
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck 
showcasing exceptional panoramic views. This masterpiece 
is situated in one of the world's most sought-after 
neighborhoods, on a quiet street just two blocks from 
Sunset boulevard. Take the glass elevator to the indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas or walk up the stairs through 
floating water.

Architectural Estate w/Panoramic Views!

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#19-458628

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR DE FORCE BY 
JEFF LEWIS

ELLIMAN/COMPASS
Berkman Lewis/Bryant 323.854.1780

3+5
8590 HOLLYWOOD

$6,495,000 MODERN

A 3-year masterful effort to reimagine this property has 
resulted in an incomparable estate residence on the Sunset 
Strip. Kitchen features dual islands with integrated Sub Zero/
Wolf Appliances, and Nero Marquina countertops, flanked 
by a patio with firepit and expansive city views. Master suite 
with private patio, custom walk-in closet, and breathtaking 
bath, all oriented to take advantage of the views. Two 
additional bedrooms and great room with bar open to the 
raised infinity edge pool.

www.8590hollywood.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-470382

UNOBSTRUCTED CITY TO OCEAN 
VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

3+4
1609 VIEWMONT DR

$5,977,800 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Custom Architectural on lower Sunset Strip with explosive, 
unobstructed 300 degree city, mountain and ocean views. 
Private, end of cul-de-sac, point lot. The execution of refined 
design aesthetic, features nearly 6000sf of gorgeous indoor-
outdoor entertainment spaces, a Poliform-Miele kitchen, an 
impressive 3-story cascading glass staircase, floor-to-ceiling 
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
saltwater fish tank and koi pond. Built-in outdoor grill with 
sink and refrigerator

www.812Eloro.com

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

3+3
726 PALISADES DR

$1,625,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN
Refresh. NEW11-2

BRIGHT & AIRY END UNIT IN MICHAEL 
LANE VILLAS

COLDWELL BANKER - PP
The Edlen Team 310-384-7304

3+3.5
1520 MICHAEL LN

$1,595,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Insulated from the street for a sense of serenity, this beautiful 
townhome w/extra windows that allow for great light as 
well as maximizing the mtn views. Stunning maple wd flrs 
throughout. Open living space w/bonus/office + guest suite 
on main level. Center level offers a bright fam rm w/hi ceils & 
frplc + din. Updated kit w/direct entry from 2-car gar. Upper 
level has gracious master suite w/sitting area, spa-like bath 
+ balcony w/views of mtns. Another en suite completes the 
upper level.

Refrigerator, washer, dryer, range/oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-451802

LIVE THE ROMANCE OF SUNSETS @ 
THE BEACH

COLDWELL BANKER
Holly Davis 310.230.7377

2+2
17366 W SUNSET BLVD #105

$1,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright & airy 2 bedroom+2 bath updated corner unit with 
whitewater & Queen's Necklace views. Beautiful kitchen 
opens to a formal dining with ocean & sunset views. 
Edgewater Towers offers amenities galore: 9.5 acres of 
manicured grounds to hike and enjoy nature or just sit and 
enjoy the view. Tennis and basketball courts, pools, spas, 
gazebo for outdoor entertaining, full gym and meeting room. 
24-hour guard gated community with on-site management.

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-449394

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 663-4606

3+3
17366 W SUNSET BLVD #202

$1,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

1 block from beach in Edgewater Towers.Ocean & mtn 
views, beautifully remodeled 3 bed, 3 bath 1,770 SQ FT 
$160K on a brand new kitchen remodel (high-end GE 
monogram appliances), custom cabinets, Tala handblown 
light fixtures,marble travertine floors, quartz counters in 
drybar & laundry in unit.New plumbing, electrical, European 
white oak floors & window treatments.Beautiful outdoor 
Gazebo w/ocean views, built-in BBQ, tennis courts, 2 salt 
water pools, spa, gym, hiking trails, dog & sitting areas

www.17366SunsetBlvd.com

Open red11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text
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 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#19-467228

VERY SPACIOUS, LARGE UNIT!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

1+1
17366 W SUNSET #101B

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly remodeled, very inviting Unit at the esteemed 
Edgewater Towers, Balboa building. This very spacious 
one bedroom with one bath has an open floor plan which 
features; a dining area, living area, a bonus sitting area with 
modern fireplace, built-in custom cabinetry with built-in 
desk, high-end appliances with washer and dryer in the Unit, 
all located on the first floor for easy access.

Ocean Views!!

Lunch rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#19-470178

SPANISH REVIVAL IN LONGWOOD 
HIGHLANDS

COMPASS
Susana Miller 310-508-4707

3+1
1009 KENISTON AVE

$1,150,000 SPANISH

Classic 1924 Spanish Revival, 1,510 sq. ft., 3Bd/1Ba sited 
high above the street this original home is ready for the 
next chapter of its historic design. With original arched front 
door & private front patio, cozy living/dining room complete 
with a batchelder fireplace, hardwood floors & barreled 
stucco ceilings. Detached garage can be converted into a 
guesthouse, ADU or fantastic studio. Lot size is 6,634 sq. ft. 
& consists of a covered wood deck, brick patio and waiting 
for backyard paradise!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476496

GORGEOUS CRAFTSMAN

SOTHEBY'S
Nick Mercado 323-896-9955

3+3
1626 5TH AVE

$1,049,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Gorgeous California Craftsman. 3/3, original flair, den, formal 
dining room, library/sitting room with awesome fireplace. 
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
living/dining/kitchen space flows into a spacious family room 
that continues into the backyard w/ large deck & fp creating 
an exceptional indoor/outdoor living experience. The first 
floor further boasts 2 spacious bd & 2 ba. Upstairs features 
2 beds & a gorgeous master suite w/ high ceilings and a 
large walk-in closet. Designer finishes throughout create a 
modern yet timeless feeling to this extremely comfortable & 
practical home.

www.8309Fordham.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#19-463466

MAGNIFICENT MODERN IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

WEA
Daniel Dill 310-422-8280

4+4
2742 CRESTON DR

$2,995,000 MODERN

Perfectly nestled in the hills, just minutes above Hollywood, 
sits this slice of Paradise. Beautifully renovated modern 
escape which boasts 300-degree views of everything from 
the Hollywood Sign to Griffith Park Observatory to Downtown 
& the Ocean. This incredible 4 BR home is filled with natural 
light and showcases Fleetwood pocket doors, high ceilings 
& skylights throughout. Amazing Bulthaup kitchen w/ custom 
cabinetry. Only minutes from Beachwood Canyon Village, 
Gower Studios, Netflix & more.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-468670

GORGEOUS CRAFTSMAN BUNGALOW

THE AGENCY
James Harris 3104805151

3+3
1527 N CURSON AVE

$2,790,000 CRAFTSMAN

Notably the first project restored within the new Sunset 
Square, this 2,385 sqft Craftsman Bungalow has been 
extremely revived while keeping the forefront of the facial 
aesthetic within its period correct motif. Complete with 3 
bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, this exquisite show piece offers 
an interior that defines traditional elegance with touches of 
contemporary and modern flair. Complete with a rear IPE 
deck, pool, elevated spa, and waterfall feature eluding to 
hints of a serene Bali getaway.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-475432

THE GLAMOUR OF TUSCANY MEETS 
THE GLITZ OF OLD HOLLYWOOD!

COMPASS
Cameron Fedderman 323.683.4265

4+5
6375 QUEBEC DR

$2,699,999 MEDITERRANEAN

Picturesque views from any one of your large balconies 
on every level of this custom home that showcase the 
DTLA skyline clear across the city to Catalina Island. 
This view would make airline pilots jealous! Features 4 
en-suite bedrooms, elevator, Open concept living/dining 
area with fireplace and expansive french doors that open 
to the balcony creating amazing indoor/outdoor flow. Movie 
theater. 4 Car garage. Custom stonework & wood floors 
throughout. Walking distance to Lake Hollywood.

Dual AC,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-475078

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLL
Barry Dane 310-309-0025

3+3
2940 N BEACHWOOD DR

$2,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Recently updated modern interpretation of a Beachwood 
Canyon Traditional. Situated just north of the Beachwood 
Village with 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, open plan living room/
dinning/large den opening to a private yard. Downstairs 
media room, wet bar with frig & ice maker & gym/office. 
TV and surround sound systems in living room, master 
bedroom, media room, office and outdoor living area.  Room 
for a pool.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

RENOVATED HOLLYWOOD LAND 
MEDITERRANEAN WITH VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Lori Matson 310-994-5894

4+3
2831 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$2,490,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

One of the original Hollywood Land homes. Renovated top to 
bottom. Serene canyon views from every room. Architectural 
details from a bygone era. Covered balcony reminiscent 
of the Italian riviera off din rm. Spacious living room with 
fpl & arched windows. Remodeled kitchen fitting with the 
era. Breakfast area. Down staircase w/ classic wrought iron 
banister is an office  & two bedroom suites with big closets. 
Guest suite, office &  wine cellar on bottom level. Huge deck 
for entertaining.

Appliances, pizza oven, Central A/C

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-475080

NEW PRICE NEW STAGING 
TREMENDOUS VALUE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Christophe Collet 310-739-2466
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
with floor to ceiling doors and windows throughout. Enjoy 
California style living with the beautiful pool, spa and yard 
for entertaining all year round. Great shops, theaters and 
restaurants within walking distance.

Co Listed with Marci Marom 818.402.7300

Lunch NEW11-2

TRADITIONAL RANCH IN SHERMAN 
OAKS

COMPASS
Compass 818 930 4050

3+3
3512 STONEWOOD DR

$1,549,000 1sty-RANCH

Traditional Ranch in Sherman Oaks on sweeping corner lot. 
Warm woods+exposed brick = modern! Open kitchen w/
gorgeous Carrera marble, subway tile, s/s appliances, built-
in nook, wine frig & 2 beer taps. Dbl fp shared by cozy dining 
rm & spacious living rm. Expanded master suite w/vaulted 
ceilings, French doors to patio & en suite. Party outside w/
salt-water pool, hot tub & built-in grill. Smart features incl. 5 
cameras, NEST thermostat, RING camera & Sonos speakers. 
Garage amps will charge EVs.

Refresh. NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

NEWER CONSTRUCTION IN THE SILVER 
TRIANGLE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Gray 310.962.0237

5+4.5
12142 HOLLYGLEN PL

$2,995,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

All the right rooms in all the right places - open living/dining 
room - eat-in kitchen/family room opens to backyard with 
pool.  4 bedrooms up, one down..  Direct access garage 
leads to awesome theater, gym, office or maid's/guest room.

Carpenter School District!

Open NEW11-2

FLAWLESS REMODELED TRADITIONAL 
HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Donovan Healey 310.903.1876

3+2
4440 IRVINE AVE

$1,499,000

Sought in the highly desirable Colfax Meadows area. Nestled 
in an amazing tree-lined neighborhood this gated, turn-key 
property has it all. Open concept floor plan with brand 
new remodeled chef's kitchen, complete with white quartz 
countertops and custom cabinets. Kitchen is equipped 
with top of the line Viking appliances, large center island, 
and matte gold Delta hardware. Light engineered hardwood 
floors throughout the home make it feel bright, inviting and 
warm.

4440IrvineAve.com

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-474786

LOCATION!  LOCATION! LOCATION!  
PRIME STUDIO CITY

BHHS CA PROP.
Felicia Pincu 310-422-0092

2+2.5
4080 TUJUNGA AVE #104

$599,000 CONTEMP MED

Welcome home to this 2+2.5 inviting spacious townhome w/
an open floor plan,courtyard entry, bamboo floors throughout 
and closets & storage galore!. Relax in front of a cozy fireplace 
or enjoy coffee on your private patio. Lge bdrms with ensuite 
baths,W&D, low HOA dues w/ EQ ins. Community offers 
gym, spa, BBQ area, pool table & guest parking.  Located 
in Prime Studio City nr Ventura Blvd. restaurants & shops, 
Tujunga Village, Aroma Café, Woodbridge Park EZ access to 
the 134, 101 & 170 Fwys.

,Dshwshr, W&D,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-1

81 Glendale Single Family

MLS#19-476574

SWEET TRADITIONAL WITH UPSIDE IN 
ADAMS HILL

KW LOS FELIZ REALTY
Hattie Ramirez 3233765368

2+1
1536 COLUMBIA DR

$650,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This very charming Traditional with a great floorplan and 
natural light, needing TLC, is in desirable Adams Hills. 
The large front deck is perfect for entertaining or relaxing. 
Original details include wood floors throughout, French 
windows and built-ins. A spacious eat-in kitchen has a walk-
in pantry, There's a formal dining room, fireplace, and plenty 
of garden or usable yard potential.

1536Columbia.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

84 La Canada Flintridge Single Family

HISTORIC MASTERPIECE IN LA 
CANADA FLINTRIDGE

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
R. Maize / A. Masket 310.968.8828

6+7
887 FLINTRIDGE AVE

$6,195,000

This historical & elegant estate combines Italian & Spanish 
themes to exemplify the romantic architecture of CA in the 
20’s. Originally designed by AIA architect Henry Carlton 
Newton, the home is situated on nearly 2 acres of lush, flat 
land. Featured as the 1989 Silver Anniv. House, the manor 
features hidden prohibition-era walls, 2 separate basements, 
3-car garage & updated master w/ 2 walk-in closets, 
spacious shower stall & soaking tub. Ideally located apx 10 
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